County
Total

Adams
Allen
Bartholomew
Benton
Blackford
Boone
Brown
Carroll
Cass
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Crawford
Daviess
Dearborn
Decatur
Dekalb
Delaware
Dubois
Elkhart
Fayette
Floyd
Fountian
Franklin
Fulton
Gibson
Grant
Greene
Hamilton
Hancock
Harrison
Hendricks
Henry
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jasper
Jay
Jefferson
Jennings
Johnson
Knox
Kosciusko
Lagrange
Lake
Laporte
Lawrence
Madison

INDIANA

WORKFORCE

DEVELOPMENT

Indiana Covered Employment

and Payrolls

1st Quarter

MONTHLY EMPLOYMENT

January February
2,798,360 2,808,700
13,410 13,170
175,090 177,780
43,480 43,470
2,310 2,360
3,790 3,760
18,040 18,210
2,790 2,790
5,100 5,140
14,920 15,200
44,580 44,870
6,700 6,780
10,930 10,680
2,090 2,100
10,840 10,900
14,760 14,740
12,050 12,120
19,370 19,320
46,900 47,200
28,260 28,020
119,750 119,680
7,330 7,330
28,580 28,650
5,670 5,630
4,160 4,230
6,400 6,400
15,580 15,690
25,530 25,730
7,210 7,210
107,720 108,150
19,140 19,040
11,000 10,900
46,120 46,190
12,860 12,930
37,440 38,320
14,770 14,820
19,650 19,570
11,790 11,850
7,980 7,940
12,300 12,390
7,560 7,590
42,360 41,910
16,360 16,450
34,770 34,680
11,710 11,670
190,310 189,770
43,230 43,260
13,340 13,240
37,690 37,940

Web site address: http://www.hoosierdata.in.gov

March
2,821,260
13,180
176,060
43,800
2,350
3,770
18,540
2,840
5,140
15,350
45,160
6,490
10,720
2,100
11,000
14,420
12,160
19,370
47,010
28,070
119,910
7,350
28,880
5,660
4,240
6,480
15,850
25,410
7,360
109,010
19,390
10,880
46,670
12,900
38,300
14,720
19,710
12,050
8,050
12,570
7,720
42,060
16,490
34,850
11,720
191,200
43,790
13,360
38,480

REA

QUARTERLY PAYROLL AVERAGE WEEKLY EARNINGS

All Industries
$27,491,765,690
$98,123,960
$1,657,722,800
$542,083,590
$16,129,070
$26,912,010
$160,242,800
$15,761,860
$35,533,080
$114,407,840
$386,541,630
$44,495,570
$90,751,400
$13,045,910
$77,635,850
$118,096,460
$103,653,430
$191,214,920
$365,611,240
$234,470,030
$1,093,002,550
$64,717,230
$244,889,490
$40,313,830
$29,300,600
$50,159,290
$169,595,270
$199,279,240
$55,709,380
$1,263,068,100
$191,375,770
$80,582,430
$378,156,060
$102,160,160
$420,730,540
$113,259,520
$171,609,510
$100,363,140
$63,065,820
$103,454,450
$59,985,480
$320,396,120
$122,815,380
$384,502,650
$91,639,430
$1,855,660,540
$363,794,220
$107,532,820
$291,340,370

Telephone 800-784-0360

All Industries

Manufacturing

$753.00
$570.00
$723.00
$957.00
$530.00
$549.00
$675.00
$432.00
$533.00
$581.00
$663.00
$514.00
$648.00
$479.00
$547.00
$621.00
$658.00
$760.00
$598.00
$641.00
$702.00
$679.00
$656.00
$549.00
$535.00
$600.00
$831.00
$600.00
$590.00
$897.00
$767.00
$567.00
$628.00
$609.00
$851.00
$590.00
$672.00
$649.00
$607.00
$641.00
$605.00
$585.00
$575.00
$851.00
$602.00
$750.00
$644.00
$621.00
$589.00

Released

$1,074.00
$714.00
$1,009.00
$1,527.00
$571.00
$709.00
$858.00
$558.00
Confidential
$659.00
$908.00
$623.00
$854.00
Confidential
$501.00
$985.00
$847.00
$1,025.00
$827.00
$678.00
$787.00
$1,360.00
$864.00
$663.00
$866.00
$718.00
$1,139.00
$1,082.00
$577.00
$898.00
$877.00
$679.00
$816.00
$979.00
$1,516.00
$784.00
$921.00
$803.00
$840.00
$838.00
$668.00
$836.00
$675.00
$1,218.00
$753.00
$1,343.00
$871.00
$971.00
$792.00

Aug 2008



County
Marion

Marshall
Martin
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Newton
Noble

Ohio
Orange
Owen
Parke

Perry

Pike

Porter
Posey
Pulaski
Putnam
Randolph
Ripley
Rush

St. Joseph
Scott
Shelby
Spencer
Starke
Steuben
Sullivan
Switzerland
Tippecanoe
Tipton
Union
Vanderburgh
Vermillion
Vigo
Wabash
Warren
Warrick
Washington
Wayne
Wells
White
Whitley
Not Classified

INDIANA

WORKFORCE

DEVELOPMENT

Indiana Covered Employment

and Payrolls

1st Quarter

MONTHLY EMPLOYMENT

January February
556,030 558,960
18,400 18,450
3,020 2,980
9,450 9,480
60,610 61,140
15,700 15,590
14,380 14,500
3,800 3,740
17,890 18,020
1,600 1,600
7,770 7,750
4,970 5,000
3,160 3,190
6,120 6,100
2,950 2,980
55,300 55,910
8,550 8,480
4,400 4,420
11,770 11,990
6,790 6,850
12,280 12,180
4,930 4,930
120,380 120,440
6,960 6,960
15,830 16,110
6,310 6,290
4,210 4,190
13,560 13,610
5,090 5,240
2,290 2,280
73,930 74,670
4,080 4,100
1,340 1,350
104,890 104,760
4,580 4,630
49,610 49,500
12,340 12,460
1,910 1,920
13,770 13,880
5,820 5,840
31,940 32,220
10,780 10,690
8,040 8,040
11,920 11,920
65,230 65,650

March
561,840
18,540
3,030
9,590
60,550
15,610
14,650
3,870
18,010
1,600
7,710
5,050
3,230
6,120
2,970
56,120
8,550
4,470
12,160
6,980
12,380
4,970
121,020
6,950
16,100
6,410
4,220
13,610
5,270
2,280
74,750
4,120
1,350
105,650
4,690
49,740
12,400
1,920
14,070
5,860
32,530
10,810
8,150
11,970
66,870

REA

QUARTERLY PAYROLL AVERAGE WEEKLY EARNINGS

All Industries
$6,883,724,760
$143,376,810
$23,483,000
$68,900,310
$526,934,940
$150,957,740
$112,502,150
$27,105,680
$143,324,620
$12,257,150
$55,174,760
$38,651,630
$20,340,710
$47,432,160
$31,225,040
$519,864,600
$101,125,130
$37,420,920
$87,222,270
$50,923,860
$113,973,970
$37,097,750
$1,156,337,350
$50,126,000
$137,497,270
$57,194,480
$26,876,280
$96,165,310
$35,987,660
$16,232,730
$738,901,170
$35,504,750
$9,587,640
$990,256,610
$52,592,830
$411,548,580
$100,662,810
$14,341,440
$133,685,620
$41,376,720
$264,455,240
$83,518,740
$61,310,930
$95,939,080
$823,753,730

All Industries

Manufacturing

$947.00
$597.00
$600.00
$558.00
$667.00
$743.00
$596.00
$548.00
$613.00
$589.00
$548.00
$594.00
$490.00
$597.00
$810.00
$717.00
$912.00
$650.00
$560.00
$570.00
$714.00
$577.00
$737.00
$554.00
$660.00
$694.00
$491.00
$544.00
$532.00
$547.00
$763.00
$666.00
$548.00
$725.00
$873.00
$638.00
$624.00
$576.00
$739.00
$545.00
$631.00
$597.00
$584.00
$618.00
$961.00

$1,897.00
$708.00
$808.00
$654.00
$811.00
$1,116.00
$809.00
$588.00
$744.00
Confidential
$542.00
$784.00
$677.00
$834.00
$784.00
$1,295.00
$1,514.00
$931.00
$695.00
$752.00
$886.00
$811.00
$1,043.00
$734.00
$844.00
$911.00
$636.00
$680.00
$575.00
$467.00
$1,167.00
$774.00
Confidential
$1,058.00
$1,910.00
$922.00
$983.00
$574.00
$1,214.00
$631.00
$785.00
$786.00
$751.00
$791.00
$795.00

* All establishments are included in these figures except railroads, small nonprofit institutions, churches and federal government civilian employees. Average
weekly earnings are computed from the quarterly earnings and average employment for each establishment. Employment and Earnings data are rounded to the
nearest ten (10). Average weekly earnings are rounded to the nearest dollar.

Beginning January 1, 2001, the Average Weekly Earnings for Manufacturing are based on NAICS (North American Industrial Classification System) codes.
Telephone 800-784-0360
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